. ANB0766C
14 GAUGE 2-1/2" CONSTRUCTION T-NAILER

7
a
/

_@«'@“;““'

=

ANBO766C
14 GAUGE 2-1/2" CONSTRUCTION T-NAILER

#D01102 11.00

ITB“ PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY] ITITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY] ';I‘EM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |CMDO6250 BOLT M6*25 31 |CMD06250 BOLT M6*25 76 |BNBCW0O3000 |CONTACT ARM FIXTURE

2 |BNBCF16000 |EXHAUST COVER FIXTURE 32 |BMAADO1000 {MAIN TRIGGER 77 |CMD05140 BOLT M5X14
3 |CW5101605 }WASHER 33 IBDABD11000 |SECONDARY TRIGGER 78 {BNBCP22000 |SECONDARY BIT GUIDE
4 |BNBCF06000 |EXHAUST COVER 34 |BDABDQ7000 |SPRING 79 |BNBCT08000 [PIN
5 |CMD0S300 BOLT M5*30 35 [BDABD16000 |ROLL WHEEL 80 |BRAAV08000 [SPRING
"6 {CW0050808 |[WASHER W5 36 |CP1030216 [PIN 3*2*16 81 ICCE25 E-RING
7 |CMLOS5060 BOLT M5*6 37 {CCE20 E-RING 82 {CPP3010 PIN 3*10
8 |BNBCAO1000 |BODY CAP 38 |CPJ3028 SPRING PIN 3*28 83 |BNBCX01000 |[MAGAZINE GUIDE BOARD
9 |BNBCF14000 {SEAL 39 |BNBCW15000 |GUIDE OF ACTUATE ARM 84 |BNBCRO1000 {MAGAZINE COVER
- 10 {BNBCA05000 |WASHER 40 {BMAAW16000 [SPRING 85 |BNBCPOS5000 {SPRING

BNBCA04000 |VALVE GUIDE
BNBCA02000 |SPRING
COA418260 |[O-RING
BNBCA21000 |VALVE PISTON
COA565290 [O~RING
BNBCB0800O {CYLINDER COLLAR
BNBCB01000 |MAIN CYLINDER
COA545280 [O-RING
COAS35350 |O-RING

41 |BNBCF13000 |SEAL

42 |BNBCF12000 |REAR BODY CAP

43 [cMD05200 BOLT M5*20

44 [COAL62150 {O-RING

45 {COA1l75150 |O-RING

46 |BNBCE21000 |TRIGGER VALVE HOUSING
47 JCOA059190 [O-RING

48 [CoP7 0O-RING

49 |COAD85190 |O-RING

86 }BNBCP04000 |NAIL FEEDER
87 |CPP4035 PIN 4*35

88 {BNBCW08000 {SUPPORTER

89 |CMD05100 BOLT M5*10

90 |CMD06250 BOLT M6*25

91 [CW0061108 [WASHER W6

92 |[CN1061 NUT N6

93 |BMAAP41000 |[MAGAZINE LOCK
94 |BMAAP44000 |SPRING

BNBCF11000 |RUBBER RING 50 |BNBCE41000 |POLE 95 [CPP4028 PIN 4*28
COA794310 [O-RING 51 |coA025140 (O-RING 96 {BNBCW13000 [SHORT NAIL ATTACHMENT]|
COA444400 jO-RING 52 |BFRAE61000 |SPRING 97 {CMDO510 BOLT M5*10

BNBCC02000 |MAIN PISTON
BNBCC01000 |DRIVER BLADE
BNBCB02000 {MAIN PISTON STOP
BNBCF02000 {STEEL DRIVE PLATE
BNBCF01000 |BODY HOUSING
BNBCF15000 JWASHER

- |BNBCF03000 {NAIL DRIVING SEAT
CW2061015 [|WASHER W6

53 |BNBCE31000 |STEM OF AIR SWITCH

54 }COA194250 [O-RING

55 {BNBCE01000 |CABINET OF AIR SWITCH
71 {CMD05160 BOLT M5*16

72 {BNBCW01000 {MAIN BIT GUIDE

73 |BNBCT01000 [UPPER ACTUATE ARM

74 |BNBCT02000 [BOTTOM ACTUATE ARM

75 {CPJ3012 SPRING PIN 3*12

200 |[BNBCC00000 {DRIVER BLADE ASSEMBLY]
201 |BNBCEO0O0O |AIR SWITCH ASSEMBLY

[ L T = T i e o S e e N R U e S I S = =N

T T T S e T e e e e i e e Tl o ol ot
L I I e o T T N T e S S S S U e N S L’ o T o




